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Feb 18 Wed 6:00f 615 7:08 12:42 1.00 3:50 430 |6:17 6:24 7:24 8:45

]

2 Feb 19 Thu 5:58 B6:15 7:.06 12:42 1.00 3:51 4:30 |6:19 6:26 7:25 8:45
3 Feb 20 Fri 0:57 6:15 7:05 1241 1:00 3:52 430 |6:19 6:26 7:26 8:45
4 Feb 21 Sat 5:66 6:15 104 1241 100 S0 | 480 |1620] 627 | E2T 845
= Feb 22 Sun 5:55 6:15 703 1241 200 353 430 |62 6:28 7:28 8:45
6 Feb 23 Mon 5:54 B6:15 7:02 12:41 1:00 3:53 4:30 |6:22| 6:29 728 845
v Feb 24 Tue 5:53 B6:15 7:00 12:41 1.00 3:54 430 1623 630 7:29 845
8 Feb 25 Wed 5:52 6:15 659 12:41 Q0 3:564 4:30 |6:24| 6:3] 7:30 B8:45
9 Feb 26 Thu 5:50 6:15 6:58 12:41 1:00 355 430 |6:24 6:31 7:31 8:45
10 Feb 27 Fri 5:49 B:15 6:57 12:40 1:00 355 | 430 | 625 | 6:32 131  8:45
N Feb 28 Sat 5:48 6:15 6:56 12:40 1:00 356 430 826 6:33 7:32 8:45
12 Mar 1 Sun 5:47 6:15 6:55 12:40 200 366 4:30 |6:27 6:34 733 845
13 Mar 2 Mon 5:46 6:15 6:53 12:40 1:.00 3:57 430 |6:28| 6:35 734 8:45
14 Mar 3 Tue 5:45 6:15 6:52 12:40 1:.00 S0 430 628 6386 /.35 845
15 Mar 4 Wed 5:43 6:15 6:51 12:32 1:.00 358 430 |6:29 6:36 735 8:45
16 Mar 5 Thu 5:42 6:15 6:50 12:39 1:00 3:58 430 |6:30| 6:37 7:36 8:45
17 Mar 6 Fri 5:41 6:15 6:48 12:39 1:00 358 4:30 |6:31 6:38 7:37 8:45
18 Mar 7 Sat 5:40 6:15 6:47 12:39 1:00 3:59 430 |6:32| 6:39 7:38 8:45
19 Mar 8 Sun 6:38 6:50 7:46 1:38 200 458 6:00 LE32 7.39 838 815

20  Mar 9 Mon 6:37 6:50 7:45 138 200 500 600 |7:33 7:40 8o | &1
21 Mar 10 Tue 6:36 0:50 743 1:38 2:00 5:00 600 |/:34 7:41 8:40 9:15
22  Marll Wed 6:35 6:50 7:42 1.38 200 500 6:00 |7:35| 7:42 841 915
23  Marl12Thu 6:33 6:50 7:41 1:37 2:00 50l 6:00 |72:35| 742 841 915
24  Mar 13 Fri 6:32 6:50 7:40 137 2:00 50l 6:00 |7:36 743 842 915
25 Mar 14 Sat 6:31 6:50 738 137 2:00 5:01 6:00 |7:37| 7:44 B:43 915
26 Mar 15 Sun 6:29 oi4b | 1id7 1:37 2:00 5:01 6:00 |7:38 7:45 8:44 915
27 Mar 16 Mon 6:28 645 V.50 1.36 2:00 .02 600 |7.38 £:49 248 2o
28 Marl7 Tue 6:27 6:45 7:34 136 200 502 600 |7:39] 746 845 915
29 Mar 18 Wed 6:25 6:45 733 136 2200 b:02 6:00 |7:40| 7:47 8:46 915
30 Mar19 Thu 6:24 6:45 7:32 135 200 502 6:00 |7:41 7:48 8:47 915

== Start and End Dates of Raden are based on Figh Council of Morth Amarica * Please chack website for updated timings




